

BeautyHealth to Participate in Stifel 2022 Healthcare Conference

November 11, 2022

LONG BEACH, Calif.--(BUSINESS WIRE)--Nov. 11, 2022-- The Beauty Health Company (NASDAQ: SKIN), home to flagship brand Hydrafacial, today announced that President and Chief Executive Officer Andrew Stanleick and Chief Financial Officer Liyuan Woo will participate in a fireside chat at the Stifel 2022 Healthcare Conference on Tuesday, November 15, 2022 at 9:10 a.m. ET in New York, NY.

The audio portion of the fireside chat will be webcast live on the Company's investor relations website at https://investors.beautyhealth.com/. An archived replay of the webcast, as well as a transcript, will be available following the fireside chat.

About The Beauty Health Company

The Beauty Health Company (NASDAQ: SKIN) is a global category-creating company delivering beauty health experiences that help consumers reinvent their relationship with their skin, bodies and self-confidence. Our flagship brand, HydraFacial, created the category of hydradermabrasion by using a patented vortex-fusion delivery system to cleanse, extract, and hydrate the skin with proprietary solutions and serums. HydraFacial provides a non-invasive and approachable skincare experience. Together, with our powerful community of aestheticians, consumers and partners, we are personalizing skin care solutions for all ages, genders, skin tones, and skin types. HydraFacial is available in more than 90 countries with an install base of nearly 25,000 delivery systems providing millions of experiences to consumers each year. Find a local HydraFacial at https://hydrafacial.com/find-a-provider/. For more information, visit https://hydrafacial.com/find-a-provider/.

View source version on businesswire.com: https://www.businesswire.com/news/home/20221111005243/en/

The One Nine Three Group

Investors: BeautyHealthIR@the193.com
Press: BeautyHealth@the193.com

Source: The Beauty Health Company